
Beyond the 
Welfare State,
towards 
Subsidiarity

June 29 - July 1 2009
session open to the public

Auditorium 
of the Bicocca University
Via Vizzola 5 - Building U12

IReR
tel: +39.02.67.38.30.221 
fax.: +39.02.66.96.945
mail: convegni@irer.it
www.irer.it/convegni

for registration:
Milan

with support by thanks to 



8.45

9.00

9.15

10.45

11.00

13.30

14.45

16.45

17.30

June 29 - Monday

SUBSIDIARITY & WELFARE: AN IDEAL FRAMEWORK

Subsidiarity: an other name for “freedom”
Giorgio Vittadini, President of Fondazione per la Sussidiarietà

Subsidiarity, third sector and social quality markets
Stefano Zamagni, Director of Agenzia per le ONLUS

Subsidiarity, resources and not for profit
Giuseppe Guzzetti, President of Fondazione CARIPLO

Moderator: Adriano De Maio, President of IReR

SUBSIDIARITY & ITALIAN POLITICS
Moderator: Giancarlo Fabi, Director of Radio24

Registration

Welcome greetings

Break

Break

Witnesses

Lunch

Roberto Formigoni, President of Lombardy Region 

Massimo D’Alema, President of Fondazione Italianieuropei

Maurizio Sacconi, Minister for Labour, Health and Political Policy

THE NONPROFIT SECTOR & GOVERNMENT: THE CASE OF ITALY
Moderator: Luca Antonini, Vicepresident of Fondazione per la Sussidiarietà

The Italian third sector
Gian Paolo Barbetta, Professor at Catholic University of Milan

The Lombardy case
Alberto Brugnoli, General Director of IReR

Towards a new welfare state: a provocative perspective
Giulio Sapelli, Professor at University of Milan

- 18.30

No fees required.
Simultaneous interpreting will be provided.



9.00

9.15

10.45

11.15

13.30

14.45

16.15

16.45

June 30 - Tuesday

PANEL 1 - SUBSIDIARITY & SOCIAL POLICY
Moderator: International fellow

WORKING GROUPS

WORKING GROUPS

WORKING GROUPS

Registration

Break

Break

Lunch

Break

Lunch

Umberto Fazzone, General Director of Lombardy Region

Giovanna Rossi, Professor at Catholic University of Milan

Claudia Fiaschi, President of Consorzio CGM

discussant: International fellow

9.00

9.15

10.45

11.15

13.30

July 01 - Wednesday

PANEL 3 – SUBSIDIARITY & HEALTH CARE
Moderator: International fellow

Registration

Carlo Lucchina, General Director of Lombardy Region

Americo Cicchetti, Professor at Catholic University of Rome

Angelo Bazzari, President of Fondazione Don Carlo Gnocchi - ONLUS

discussant: International fellow

Roberto Albonetti, General Director of Lombardy Region

Lorenza Violini, Professor at University of Milan

Director of a non profit school

discussant: International fellow

PANEL 2 – SUBSIDIARITY & EDUCATION
Moderator: International fellow

- 12.45

- 12.45

- 18.15

No fees required.
Simultaneous interpreting will be provided.


	16.pdf
	17.pdf
	18.pdf

