

Beyond the Welfare State towards Subsidiarity

June 29 - July 1 2009 session open to the public

Milan Auditorium of the Bicocca University

tel: +39.02.67.38.30.221 fax.: +39.02.66.96.945 mail: convegni@irer.it www.irer.it/convegni



Center for Civil Society Studies

Institute for Policy Studies





ISTITUTO REGIONALE DI RICERCA **DELLA LOMBARDIA**



with support by







thanks to



June 29 - Monday

8.45	Registration
9.00	Welcome greetings
9.15	SUBSIDIARITY & WELFARE: AN IDEAL FRAMEWORK
	Moderator: Adriano De Maio, President of IReR
	Subsidiarity: an other name for "freedom" Giorgio Vittadini, President of Fondazione per la Sussidiarietà
	Subsidiarity, third sector and social quality markets Stefano Zamagni, Director of Agenzia per le ONLUS
	Subsidiarity, resources and not for profit Giuseppe Guzzetti, President of Fondazione CARIPLO
10.45	Break
11.00	SUBSIDIARITY & ITALIAN POLITICS
	Moderator: Giancarlo Fabi, Director of Radio24
	Roberto Formigoni, President of Lombardy Region
	Massimo D'Alema, President of Fondazione Italianieuropei
	Maurizio Sacconi, Minister for Labour, Health and Political Policy
13.30	Lunch
14.45	THE NONPROFIT SECTOR & GOVERNMENT: THE CASE OF ITALY
	Moderator: Luca Antonini, Vicepresident of Fondazione per la Sussidiarietà
	The Italian third sector Gian Paolo Barbetta, Professor at Catholic University of Milan
	The Lombardy case Alberto Brugnoli, General Director of IReR
	Towards a new welfare state: a provocative perspective Giulio Sapelli, Professor at University of Milan
10.45	Prook
16.45	Break
17.30 - 18.30	Witnesses

June 30 - Tuesday

9.00	Registration	
9.15	PANEL 1 - SUBSIDIARITY & SOCIAL POLICY	
	Moderator: International fellow	
	Umberto Fazzone, General Director of Lombardy Region	
	Giovanna Rossi, Professor at Catholic University of Milan	
	Claudia Fiaschi, President of Consorzio CGM	
	discussant: International fellow	
10.45	Break	
11.15 - 12.45	WORKING GROUPS	
13.30	Lunch	
14.45	PANEL 2 - SUBSIDIARITY & EDUCATION	
	Moderator: International fellow	
	Roberto Albonetti, General Director of Lombardy Region	
	Lorenza Violini, Professor at University of Milan	
	Director of a non profit school	
	discussant: International fellow	
16.15	Break	
16.45 - 18.15	WORKING GROUPS	

July 01 - Wednesday

Registration

9.15	PANEL 3 - SUBSIDIARITY & HEALTH CARE

Moderator: International fellow

Carlo Lucchina, General Director of Lombardy Region

Americo Cicchetti, Professor at Catholic University of Rome

Angelo Bazzari, President of Fondazione Don Carlo Gnocchi - ONLUS

discussant: International fellow

10.45 Break

9.00

11.15 - 12.45 **WORKING GROUPS**

13.30 Lunch